
S t a r t e r s

Fresh salad
Fresh salad, olives, croutons

La Créole
Creole salad | Cod accras - Creole sausage -
Stuffed crab - Raw vegetables 

La Pêcheur 
Fisherman | Raw vegetables - Scallops - Fillet of fish
- Smoked salmon

Tree Créoles sausage 

Small local fish accras

Four fried balaous

Six shrimp accras

8.50€



8.50€



8.50€



10.50€

Sa l ad s
15€



21€








23€

Mea t  d i sh e s
Chicken fricassee

Lamb curry

Duck breast with a spicy honey sauce
spicy honey sauce

Grilled rib steak (0.66lb)
Coice of sauce : Creole, pepper, roquefort cheese or
mushroom

20€



22€



23€



25€

F i sh  &  S e a f o od  d i sh e s
Grilled red snapper
Creole sauce

Octopus fricassee

Conch fricassee

Grilled conch fillet

Mixed grill Bòdlanmè 
Frozen half lobster - conch fillet - slab of sea bream - two
king prawns

22€



23€



25€



27€



43€



Side dishes (two choices) : 
Local vegetables, grilled green vegetables
french fries, sweet potato fries (+2€).

OUR MENUS

Main dish :
Chicken fricasse menu

Lamb curry menu 

Grilled red snapper

Octopus fricasse menu

Frozen half lobster menu



23€




25€



25€



26€



38€

Starter + Main dish + Desert

Choice of starter : 
Cod accras or creole sausage

Choice of desert: 
Coconut flan or two scoops of ice cream or
sorbet 

Minced beef or chicken nuggets + French
fries or Rice + One scoops of ice cream or
fresh fruits salad + Fruit Juice

De s e r t s
Ice cream or sorbet bowl

Coconut flan

Fresh pineapple

Fresh fruits salad

Exotic bowl
vanilla ice cream - Tropical bowl | vanilla ice
cream,passionfruits, guava & fresh pineapple  glace
vanilla

6€



7.50€



7.50€



7.50€





8€





OPENED EVERYDAY

Non stop service from noon to 11:00 pm

Dinner with music
Weekend

Buffet breakfast & lounge atmosphere
Every Sunday

Summer  Menu  2 0 2 2

Ch i ld  MENU ( 1 1  an s  e t  - )
12€


